Rank Event Name
1 GVRHA Hi Form Water Wheel Reining Classic
2 Oceania Affiliate Championships & Qld State Show
3 VRHA State Championship Derby Show
4 All Japan Reining Classic 2025
5 China Reining Spring Slide & Challenge
6 SARHA State Championship Show
7 Spring Challenge Cup in AMAHA 2025
8 GVRHA February Jackpot Show
9 GVRHA March Jackpot Show

10 Ride & Slide Winter Edition

NRHA
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City

Tatura

Caboolture

Tatura

Minamisoma, Fukushima
Beijing

Korunye

Chiba

Tatura

Tatura

Gatton

Country Added Money Total Purse

AUS
AUS
AUS
JPN

CHN
AUS
JPN

AUS
AUS
AUS

$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

14,600.50
9,536.00
8,139.10
8,499.00
5,050.00
3,314.00

2,200.00

$ 21,077.62
$ 15158.07
$ 12,082.52
$ 7]120.00
$ 515820
$ 300471
$ 2,040.00
$ 81470
$ 63767
$ 617.53



