



## 2025 NRHA OCEANIA TOP 10 LEADING EVENTS

Rank	Event Name	City	Country	Added Money	Total Purse
1	GVRHA Hi Form Water Wheel Reining Classic	Tatura	AUS	\$ 14,600.50	\$ 21,077.62
2	Oceania Affiliate Championships & Qld State Show	Caboolture	AUS	\$ 9,536.00	\$ 15,158.07
3	VRHA State Championship Derby Show	Tatura	AUS	\$ 8,139.10	\$ 12,082.52
4	All Japan Reining Classic 2025	Minamisoma, Fukushima	JPN	\$ 8,499.00	\$ 7,120.00
5	China Reining Spring Slide & Challenge	Beijing	CHN	\$ 5,050.00	\$ 5,158.20
6	SARHA State Championship Show	Korunye	AUS	\$ 3,314.00	\$ 3,004.71
7	Spring Challenge Cup in AMAHA 2025	Chiba	JPN	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,040.00
8	GVRHA February Jackpot Show	Tatura	AUS	\$ -	\$ 814.70
9	GVRHA March Jackpot Show	Tatura	AUS	\$ -	\$ 637.67
10	Ride & Slide Winter Edition	Gatton	AUS	\$ -	\$ 617.53